Brookfield Infrastructure: An Award-Winning Platform

We're honored to have won 18 awards from Infrastructure Investor's 2023 Annual Awards, the most of any participant.

Global

DEAL OF THE YEAR Intel	Power & Utilities Deal of the Year Westinghouse Electric Company	Energy Transition Investor of the Year
	Energy Transition Deal of the Year	Transport Investor of the Year
Equity Fundraising of the Year	Duke Energy's renewables business	
Debt Fundraising of the Year	Power & Utilities Investor of the Year	
North America		
Fund Manager of the Year	Energy Transition Deal of the Year	Energy Transition Investor

Duke Energy's renewables business of the Year **Deal of the Year** Intel Digital Infrastructure Deal of the Year **Digital Infrastructure Investor** Intel of the Year Power & Utilities Deal of the Year Westinghouse Electric Company

Asia Pacific

Avaada

Deal of the Year

Europe

Energy Transition Deal of the Year X-Elio

Digital Infrastructure Investor of the Year

DISCLOSURES

The Infrastructure Investor's 2023 Annual Awards span 54 categories across Europe, the Americas, Asia-Pacific, the Middle East and Africa.

All investing involves risk. Infrastructure companies may be subject to a variety of factors that may adversely affect their business or operations, including high interest costs in connection with capital construction programs, high leverage, costs associated with environmental and other regulations, the effects of economic slowdown, surplus capacity, increased competition from other providers of services, uncertainties concerning the availability of fuel at reasonable prices, the effects of energy conservation policies, and other factors. The value of an investment will fluctuate over time, and an investor may gain or lose money, or the entire investment. Past performance is no guarantee of future results.

©2024 Brookfield Corporation; ©2024 Brookfield Asset Management Ltd.; ©2024 Oaktree Capital Management, L.P.; ©2024 Brookfield Oaktree Wealth Solutions LLC: and ©2024 Brookfield Public Securities Group LLC. Brookfield Oaktree Wealth Solutions LLC and Brookfield Public Securities Group LLC are indirect majority-owned subsidiaries of Brookfield Corporation.

The information contained herein is for educational and informational purposes only and is not intended as and may not be relied on in any manner as legal, tax or investment advice, a recommendation, or as an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy any securities offered by Brookfield Corporation and its affiliates (together, "Brookfield").

© 2024	Brookfield	Corporation
ID 1361		



brookfieldoaktree.com

